Project ID (PI Number)

8912

10650

10663

10675

10691

10746

10871

11738

12606

12608

12629

12753

12832

13318

331650-

751810-

M004556

Project List

December 2015 Letting

Short Description

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY DIST STREETSCAPE IN
DAHLONEGA

I-75 @ CUMBERLAND BLVD - INTERCHANGE BEAUTIFICATION
SOUTHEASTERN RAILWAY MUSEUM - PHASE Il

SR 112 FROM SR 7/US 41 TO CS 503/JOHNSON STREET

LAVONIA DOWNTOWN STREETSCAPE ENHANCEMENT @ 5 LOCS -
PHASE I

CARBONDALE BUSINESS PARK - LOCAL ACCESS ROAD
SR 12/US 278 @ CR 2989/LITHONIA INDUSTRIAL BLVD
SR 3 @ CS 4538/WINDY HILL ROAD

SR5 @ SR 120 ALT

SR 3/US 41 @ SR 3 CONN

SR 9 FROM VERNON WOODS DRIVE TO CHASTAIN DRIVE

I-75 FROM SR 247 TO CR 85/ARKWRIGHT ROAD - REPLACE
LIGHTING

SR 6 @ CS 6396/NORTH COMMERCE DRIVE

OLD HWY 29 FROM SR 8 TO LONG POINT COUNTY PARK; INC MAIN
RD

CR 360/MCINTOSH RD @ FLINT RIVER @ FAYETTE/SPALDING CO
LINE

CR 1337/FLINT RIVER RD FM GLENWOOD DR TO KENDRICK RD -
GRTA

SR 149 FROM 0.01 MI N OF SR 117 TO WHEELER COUNTY LINE

Primary County

LUMPKIN

COBB

GWINNETT

TURNER

FRANKLIN

WHITFIELD

DEKALB

COBB

COBB

COBB

FULTON

BIBB

FULTON

HART

FAYETTE

CLAYTON

TELFAIR

Primary Work Type
Streetscapes
TE-Landscape/Beautify
TE-Transportation Museum
TE-Bike/Ped Facility
TE-Bike/Ped Facility
Roadway Project
Operational Improvement
Operational Improvement
Intersection Improvement
Intersection Improvement
ITS

Lighting

Operational Improvement
Resurface & Maintenance
Bridges

Widening

Resurface & Maintenance

Latest Cost Est. Total

$1,216,056.95

$1,000,000.00

$625,000.00

$625,000.00

$250,000.00

$2,616,571.55

$430,765.11

$3,081,192.22

$1,316,099.37

$260,652.36

$1,628,338.20

$4,771,399.50

$637,677.72

$632,763.00

$2,798,964.00

$5,631,360.90

$2,656,119.65



M004583

M004701

M004709

M004807

M004825

M004840

M004923

MO004936

M004977

M004981

M004986

M004991

MO005105

M005231

M005238
MO005239
M005273

SR 139 FROM COBB COUNTY LINE TO CR 4176/CASCADE AVE

SR 44 FROM SR 17BU/WILKES TO SR 79/LINCOLN

SR 21 FROM S OF CS 761/HALCYONDALE RD TO S OF SR 73

[-75 FM S OF CR 204/SOUTHWELL RD/TIFT TO S OF SR 32/TURNER

SR 520/US 82 FROM CR 212/KIRKLAND RD TO CS 515/KIRKLAND ST

SR 139 FROM SR 85 TO N OF CS 1032/PHOENIX BLVD

[-75 FROM SR 3/US 41 TO TENNESSEE STATE LINE

SR 24 FROM PUTNAM COUNTY LINE TO 1-20

SR 125 FROM SR 11 TO 0.09 MI N OF CR 357/ENIGMA RD

SR 35 FROM SR 33 TO SR 33

SR 24 FROM CS 671/REIDS ROAD TO MORGAN COUNTY LINE

SR 15; SR 15 CONN & SR 515 @ 3 LOCS - BRIDGE PRESERVATION
SR 1SB & NB @ FLINT RIVER
SR1@6LOCS; SR20 @ 6 LOCS & SR 61 @ 1 LOC - BRIDGE REHAB

[-675 @ 10 LOCS - BRIDGE PRESERVATION
[-85 @ 10 LOCS IN FULTON COUNTY - BRIDGE PRESERVATION
SR 50/US 82 FROM SR 1BU/RANDOLPH TO SR 520/TERRELL

FULTON
WILKES
SCREVEN
TIFT
ATKINSON
CLAYTON
CATOOSA
MORGAN
BERRIEN
COLQUITT
PUTNAM

HABERSHAM
DECATUR
FLOYD

CLAYTON
FULTON
RANDOLPH

Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance
Resurface & Maintenance

Bridges
Bridges
Bridges

Bridges
Bridges
Resurface & Maintenance

$2,574,854.19

$2,517,934.55

$969,791.78

$20,019,351.65

$689,515.00

$1,670,599.09

$45,000,000.00

$2,221,245.00

$107,467.00

$1,647,486.00

$1,637,190.60

$325,000.00
$3,600,000.00
$4,900,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$1,294,329.00

$122,993,277.39



